PBS / PBV
Gradna 78A, 10430 Samobor, Croatia
+385 (0)1 33 62 513
Projektiranje, proizvodnja i održavanje opreme za klimatizaciju, ventilaciju i čiste prostore.
Design, production and service of Ventilation, Air-Conditioning and Cleanroom equipment.
Air distribution

ORDERING KEY
DIFFUSERS
ORDERING KEYS
543
Ød-2
ØD+2
ØDPBV
PBS
Diffuser
Ordering keys
(1) Plenum box (2) Size (3) Connection
     diameter
PBS -    200 -   250
(1)
(2)
(3)
PBS - Plenum box
Size - 100, 125, 160, 200, 250, 315
Connection diameter 125, 160, 200, 250,315,400
Øa
Ød-2  PBS connection diameter
ØD+2 PBV connection diameter
Øa      Patern size
(1) Plenum box   (2) Patern size (3) Connetion
     diameter
(4) Diffuser plate (5) Patern shape
* only for DOS
(6) Discharge  elements col-
or * only for DEV/DEK/DEU
(7) RAL
     * optional
PBV - 500 - 250 - DEV -  Q - W - 9003
(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
PBV - Plenum box
Patern size - 300-600
Connection diameter 250
DOR ceiling swirl Diffuser
DOS-Q, DOS-R adjustable ceiling diffuser
DFW four way diffuser
DVF ceiling swirl Diffuser
DEV adjustable swirl diffuser
DEK adjustable swirl diffuser
DIP-Q perforated diffuser
DVS ceiling swirl Diffuser
(5)
(6)
(7)
Q- rectangular shape
R - rectangular shape
W - white discharge elements
RAL colors
595
* Isolation
AIR DISTRIBUTION
Gradna 78A, 10430 Samobor, Croatia
+385 (0)1 33 62 513